
1 Rob Refsnyder BOS

2 Andres Gimenez CLE

3 Amed Rosario LAD

4 Pete Alonso NYM

5 Jeff McNeil NYM

6 Francisco Alvarez NYM

7 Mark Vientos NYM

8 Isiah Kiner-Falefa NYY

9 Willie Calhoun (FA) NYY
10 Nelson Cruz (FA) SDP

11 J.D. Davis SFG

12 Andrew Knizner STL

13 Josh H. Smith TEX

14 Kevin Kiermaier TOR

15 Joe Kelly LAD

16 Steven Okert MIA

17 Bailey Ober MIN

18 Griffin Jax MIN

19 Kodai Senga NYM
20 Tylor Megill NYM

21 Jose Butto NYM

22 Drew Smith NYM

23 Lucas Erceg OAK
24 Zack Wheeler PHI

25 Matt Waldron SD
26 Tayler Saucedo SEA

1 James McArthur KCR
2 Gavin Stone LAD
3 Sean Reid-Foley NYM
4 Jonathan Loaisiga NYY

5 Joey Estes OAK
6 Miguel Andujar OAK
7 Marco Luciano SFG
8 David Villar SFG

9 Jacob deGrom TEX

10 Max Stassi (IR) LAA
11 Tyler Cropley (EC) KC

2024 NYM Instruction Sheet, 2nd Tri

ROAD TRI 2

AAA - TRI 2





No lineup or rotation changes
1 Rob Refsnyder BOS 1 Rob Refsnyder BOS for 2nd or 3rd trimester
2 Andres Gimenez CLE 2 Andres Gimenez CLE unless trades occur
3 Amed Rosario LAD 3 Amed Rosario LAD

4 Pete Alonso NYM 4 Pete Alonso NYM

5 Jeff McNeil NYM 5 Jeff McNeil NYM

6 Francisco Alvarez NYM 6 Francisco Alvarez NYM

7 Mark Vientos NYM 7 Mark Vientos NYM

8 Isiah Kiner-Falefa NYY 8 Isiah Kiner-Falefa NYY

9 Willie Calhoun (FA) NYY 9 Willie Calhoun (FA) NYY
10 Nelson Cruz (FA) SDP 10 Nelson Cruz (FA) SDP

11 J.D. Davis SFG 11 J.D. Davis SFG

12 Andrew Knizner STL 12 Andrew Knizner STL

13 Josh H. Smith TEX 13 Josh H. Smith TEX

14 Kevin Kiermaier TOR 14 Kevin Kiermaier TOR

15 Joe Kelly LAD 15 Joe Kelly LAD

16 Steven Okert MIA 16 Steven Okert MIA

17 Bailey Ober MIN 17 Bailey Ober MIN

18 Griffin Jax MIN 18 Griffin Jax MIN

19 Kodai Senga NYM 19 Kodai Senga NYM
20 Tylor Megill NYM 20 Tylor Megill NYM

21 Jose Butto NYM 21 Jose Butto NYM

22 Drew Smith NYM 22 Drew Smith NYM

23 Lucas Erceg OAK 23 Lucas Erceg OAK
24 Zack Wheeler PHI 24 Zack Wheeler PHI

25 Matt Waldron SD 25 Matt Waldron SD
26 Tayler Saucedo SEA 26 Tayler Saucedo SEA

1 James McArthur KCR 1 James McArthur KCR
2 Gavin Stone LAD 2 Gavin Stone LAD
3 Sean Reid-Foley NYM 3 Sean Reid-Foley NYM
4 Jonathan Loaisiga NYY 4 Jonathan Loaisiga NYY

5 Joey Estes OAK 5 Joey Estes OAK
6 Miguel Andujar OAK 6 Miguel Andujar OAK
7 Marco Luciano SFG 7 Marco Luciano SFG
8 David Villar SFG 8 David Villar SFG

9 Jacob deGrom TEX 9 Jacob deGrom TEX

10 Max Stassi (IR) LAA 10 Max Stassi (IR) LAA
11 Tyler Cropley (EC) KC 11 Tyler Cropley (EC) KC

AAA - TRI 2 AAA - TRI 3

ROAD TRI 1 ROAD TRI 3


